
The Gordon Arms
B A R ,  R E S T A U R A N T  &  H O T E L

Tuesday
Steak Night

8oz Rump Steak & A Drink* 
£20.99

Wednesday
Burger Night

Any Burger & A Drink* 
£17.99

Sunday
Carvery Lunch

1 Course £13.95
2 Courses £16.95
3 Courses £18.95

*ANY DRAUGHT PINT, 125ml WINE OR DRAUGHT SOFT DRINK OF
YOUR CHOICE



THE GORDON ARMS BURGER
ABERDEEN ANGUS BEEF BURGER TOPPED WITH CHEESE,  BACON & ONION
RINGS WITH CHIPS & A SIDE SALAD

10OZ SIRLOIN STEAK
SERVED WITH CHIPS,  CHERRY TOMATOES, MUSHROOMS & ONION RINGS 

8OZ GAMMON STEAK
SERVED WITH FRIED EGG OR PINEAPPLE,  CHIPS & PEAS

MIXED GRILL
GAMMON, RUMP STEAK,  SAUSAGE, BACON, BLACK PUDDING,
MUSHROOMS, CHIPS & FRIED EGG SERVED WITH PEAS

CHICKEN OR BEEF FAJITAS
WITH FLOUR WRAPS, ONIONS, TOMATOES & PEPPERS

£ 16.50

£28.50

£ 17 .50

£24.50

£ 17 .95

OUR SIGNATURE CULLEN SKINK
SOUP OF THE DAY
PRAWN COCKTAIL
BLACK PUDDING & HAGGIS BITES
DEEP FRIED BRIE (V)
CHEFS HOMEMADE PATE
CAULIFLOWER BITES (VEGAN)

£8.75
£6.95
£8.95
£8.95
£8.95
£8.95
£7.95

STARTERS

THE GRILL

HOMEMADE MACARONI & CHEESE (V)
CAJUN VEGETABLE TAGLIATELLE (V)
VEGETABLE LASAGNE (V)
VEGETABLE PAKORA (V,  VEGAN)
SERVED WITH GARLIC MAYO OR SALSA

VEGETABLE CURRY (V,  VEGAN, GF)
SERVED WITH A POPPADOM & RICE

GRILLED HADDOCK (GF)
SERVED WITH A TOMATO, MIXED PEPPERS & ONION
BUTTER

COTTAGE PIE (V,  VEGAN & GF)
SERVED WITH VEGETABLES

£ 14.50
£ 15.95
£ 15.95
£ 14.50

£ 14.95

£ 17 .95

.

£ 15.50

VEGETARIAN, VEGAN & GF

GLUTEN FREE BREADED & BATTER IS AVAILABLE IF REQUESTED



MINCE, TATTIES & SKIRL IE 
SCAMPI & CHIPS
FISH & CHIPS
LASAGNE 
SERVED WITH GARLIC BREAD & SIDE SALAD

OUR FAMOUS STEAK & ALE PIE
SERVED WITH CHIPS OR POTATOES WITH A CRISPY
PIE L ID & VEGETABLES

CHICKEN FILLETS 
BATTERED OR BREADED WITH BBQ, GARLIC,  SWEET
CHILL I  DIP (SWEET & SOUR DIP £ 1 .50 EXTRA)

CHICKEN CURRY (MILD OR SPICY) 
SERVED WITH RICE & NAAN BREAD

BALMORAL CHICKEN 
CHICKEN, BACON & HAGGIS SERVED ON A BED OF
MASH POTATOES SMOTHERED IN WHISKY SAUCE

CARIBBEAN CHICKEN & RICE
STRIPS OF STEAK SMOTHERED IN
PEPPERCORN SAUCE
CAJUN CHICKEN TAGLIATELLE
CHICKEN & MUSHROOM PASTA IN A
WHITE WINE SAUCE
CHICKEN SALAD
HAM SALAD 
PRAWN SALAD

£ 14.95
£ 15.95
£ 17 .95
£ 15.50

£ 16.95

£ 15.25

£ 14.50

£ 16.25

£ 15.95
£ 18.95

£ 15.50
£ 15.25

£ 14.95
£ 14.95
£ 15.95

 LOCAL FAVOURITES

SAUCE & SIDES
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95

HOMEMADE STILTON
HOMEMADE PEPPERCORN
HOMEMADE WHISKY SAUCE
MAC & CHEESE LOADED FRIES
CURRY SAUCE LOADED FRIES
CHEESE & GRAVY LOADED FRIES

SIDE SALAD OR VEG
CHIPS
SWEET POTATO FRIES
GARLIC BREAD
ONION RINGS
COLESLAW

£2.95
£3.95
£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£4.25



SWEETS & COFFEES

KNICKERBOCKER GLORY
TOFFEE CREPES
TRIO OF ICE CREAM (VEGAN AVAILABLE)
CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE (GF)
HOMEMADE STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING
APPLE PIE (V)
CHEESECAKE OF THE DAY
CHOCOLATE BROWNIES (GF)

£7.95
£8.95
£5.95
£7.95
£8.25
£8.25
£7.95
£7.95

BLACK COFFEE
POT OF TEA
CAPPUCINNO
LATTE
HOT CHOCOLATE
MOCHA
ESPRESSO
LIQUER COFFEE

£2.90
£2.70
£3.70
£3.70
£3.70
£3.70
£2.70
£9.50

THANK YOU FOR SUPPORTING LOCAL, WE LOOK
FORWARD TO SEEING YOU AGAIN!

The Gordon Arms


