

The Gordon Arms

BAR, RESTAURANT & HOTEL









Tuesday Steak Night 80z Rump Steak & A Drink* £20.99

Wednesday Burger Night Any Burger & A Drink* £17.99 Sunday
Carvery Lunch
1 Course £13.95
2 Courses £16.95
3 Courses £18.95

*ANY DRAUGHT PINT, 125ml WINE OR DRAUGHT SOFT DRINK OF YOUR CHOICE



STARTERS



OUR SIGNATURE CULLEN SKINK SOUP OF THE DAY PRAWN COCKTAIL BLACK PUDDING & HAGGIS BITES DEEP FRIED BRIE (V) CHEFS HOMEMADE PATE CAULIFLOWER BITES (VEGAN) THE GRILL	£8.75 £6.95 £8.95 £8.95 £8.95 £8.95 £7.95		
THE GORDON ARMS BURGER ABERDEEN ANGUS BEEF BURGER TOPPED WITH CHEESE, BACON & ONION	£16.50		
RINGS WITH CHIPS & A SIDE SALAD 100Z SIRLOIN STEAK	£28.50		
SERVED WITH CHIPS, CHERRY TOMATOES, MUSHROOMS & ONION RINGS 80Z GAMMON STEAK	£17.50		
SERVED WITH FRIED EGG OR PINEAPPLE, CHIPS & PEAS MIXED GRILL			
GAMMON, RUMP STEAK, SAUSAGE, BACON, BLACK PUDDING, MUSHROOMS, CHIPS & FRIED EGG SERVED WITH PEAS	£24.50		
CHICKEN OR BEEF FAJITAS WITH FLOUR WRAPS, ONIONS, TOMATOES & PEPPERS	£17.95		
VEGETARIAN, VEGAN & GF			
HOMEMADE MACARONI & CHEESE (V)	£14.50		
CAJUN VEGETABLE TAGLIATELLE (V)	£15.95		
VEGETABLE LASAGNE (V)	£15.95		
VEGETABLE PAKORA (V, VEGAN) SERVED WITH GARLIC MAYO OR SALSA	£14.50		
VEGETABLE CURRY (V, VEGAN, GF)	£14.95		
SERVED WITH A POPPADOM & RICE			
GRILLED HADDOCK (GF) SERVED WITH A TOMATO, MIXED PEPPERS & ONION BUTTER	£17.95		
COTTAGE PIE (V, VEGAN & GF) SERVED WITH VEGETABLES	£15.50		



LOCAL FAVOURITES

6 Illo

MINCE, TATTIES & SKIRLIE	£14.95
SCAMPI & CHIPS	£15.95
FISH & CHIPS	£17.95
LASAGNE	£15.50
SERVED WITH GARLIC BREAD & SIDE SALAD	
OUR FAMOUS STEAK & ALE PIE	£16.95
SERVED WITH CHIPS OR POTATOES WITH A CRISPY	
PIE LID & VEGETABLES	£15.25
CHICKEN FILLETS	£13.∠3
BATTERED OR BREADED WITH BBQ, GARLIC, SWEET	
CHILLI DIP (SWEET & SOUR DIP £1.50 EXTRA)	£14.50
CHICKEN CURRY (MILD OR SPICY)	211.00
SERVED WITH RICE & NAAN BREAD	£16.25
BALMORAL CHICKEN	
CHICKEN, BACON & HAGGIS SERVED ON A BED OF MASH POTATOES SMOTHERED IN WHISKY SAUCE	
CARIBBEAN CHICKEN & RICE	£15.95
	£18.95
STRIPS OF STEAK SMOTHERED IN	£10.93
PEPPERCORN SAUCE	
CAJUN CHICKEN TAGLIATELLE	£15.50
CHICKEN & MUSHROOM PASTA IN A	£15.25
WHITE WINE SAUCE	
CHICKEN SALAD	£14.95
HAM SALAD	£14.95
PRAWN SALAD	£15.95

SAUCE & SIDES

HOMEMADE STILTON	£4.25	SIDE SALAD OR VEG	£2.95
HOMEMADE PEPPERCORN	£4.25	CHIPS	£3.95
HOMEMADE WHISKY SAUCE	£4.25	SWEET POTATO FRIES	£4.75
MAC & CHEESE LOADED FRIES	£5.95	GARLIC BREAD	£4.75
CURRY SAUCE LOADED FRIES	£5.95	ONION RINGS	£4.75
CHEESE & GRAVY LOADED FRIES	£5.95	COLESLAW	£4.25

The Gordon Arms

SWEETS & COFFEES

KNICKERBOCKER GLORY	£7.95
TOFFEE CREPES	£8.95
TRIO OF ICE CREAM (VEGAN AVAILABLE)	£5.95
CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE (GF)	£7.95
HOMEMADE STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING	£8.25
APPLE PIE (V)	£8.25
CHEESECAKE OF THE DAY	£7.95
CHOCOLATE BROWNIES (GF)	£7.95

BLACK COFFEE	£2.90
POT OF TEA	£2.70
CAPPUCINNO	£3.70
LATTE	£3.70
HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.70
MOCHA	£3.70
ESPRESSO	£2.70
LIQUER COFFEE	£9.50

THANK YOU FOR SUPPORTING LOCAL, WE LOOK FORWARD TO SEEING YOU AGAIN!